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INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. OJU Championships - Seniors
Weight category: Senior Women -48 kg

Printed at 27-04-2014, 10:34 by neilserver1

-48 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

RAYNER, Chloe

[AUS]

KAVANAGH, Chanel

[NZL]

MEYER, Amy

[AUS]

1

100

 1

1

10

 2

1

1

 3



1

7

0

0

TROTTER, Hannah (30)
Australia

BISHOP, Justine
New Zealand

2

7

0

2

4

1

5

0

0

1

10

0

0

EASTON, Tinka
Australia

BISHOP, Justine
New Zealand

5

0

10

BISHOP, Justine
New Zealand

2

GROGAN, Patricia (25)
New Zealand

TROTTER, Hannah (30)
Australia

6

0

1

TROTTER, Hannah (30)
Australia

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. OJU Championships - Seniors
Weight category: Senior Women -52 kg

Printed at 27-04-2014, 10:34 by neilserver1

-52 kg
(5 competitors)

Pool A 1 3 4

1

3

5

GROGAN, Patricia[NZL]

EASTON, Tinka[AUS]

NARAS, Loana[PYF]

2

11
 1

1

100
 2

 3

A

1

3

5

GROGAN, Patricia[NZL]

EASTON, Tinka[AUS]

NARAS, Loana[PYF]

RESULTS
1
2
3

TROTTER, Hannah AUS
GROGAN, Patricia NZL
BISHOP, Justine NZL



MANUEL, Darcina (24)
New Zealand

STUART, Shayanne
Australia

1

10

0

1

3

STORMONT, Vicky (134)
New Zealand

WUILMET, Laetitia (223)
French Polynesia

2

10

0

2

4
STUART, Shayanne
Australia

 WUILMET, Laetitia (223)
 French Polynesia

3

10

0

STUART, Shayanne
Australia

1

2

MANUEL, Darcina (24)
New Zealand

STORMONT, Vicky (134)
New Zealand

4

10

0

MANUEL, Darcina (24)
New Zealand

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. OJU Championships - Seniors
Weight category: Senior Women -57 kg

Printed at 27-04-2014, 10:34 by neilserver1

-57 kg
(4 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2
3

MANUEL, Darcina NZL
STORMONT, Vicky NZL
STUART, Shayanne AUS



WILLIAMS, Joy (51)
New Zealand

HAECKER, Katharina
Australia

1

0

10

HAECKER, Katharina
Australia

1

2

INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. OJU Championships - Seniors
Weight category: Senior Women -63 kg

Printed at 27-04-2014, 10:35 by neilserver1

-63 kg
(2 competitors)

RESULTS
1
2

HAECKER, Katharina AUS
WILLIAMS, Joy NZL
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INTERNATIONAL JUDO FED. OJU Championships - Seniors
Weight category: Senior Women -70 kg

Printed at 27-04-2014, 10:35 by neilserver1

-70 kg
(3 competitors)

Fights won

Total points
Place1 2 3

DE VILLIERS, Moira

[NZL]

COLLINS, Sara

[AUS]

ARSCOTT, Catherine

[AUS]

2

110

 1

 3

1

10

 2


